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
BY owner 15 A., 7 rm. mod.

hse. Barn, gar. 13 ml. N. ' of
Salem. No trades. Call after
5:30 p.m. weekdaya. EM
$$750.

27 A. with 2 modern hses. A 3
bedrm 8c 2 bedrm hse. 7 mi
So on River Rd. Lge barn
other bldgs. Fenced on 3 sides.
Apple 4c cherry orchard. $12000.
Some terms. C. W. Reeve Rltr.
1860 Mission St. Em Eve

or Em 39930,

812 Exeh. Real Estate)

BY owner for sale or trade,
beautiful 2 bdrm. home, part-
ly turn. W.W. rugs. Furnace,
range, etc. Landscaped, ter-
raced. Overlooking ocean
Siletz River, at Kernsville.
$7500. Terms What have
you? EM

Wanted, duplex or atmilar rent-
al property. Will trade 3 bdrm.
borne, new type, 1 level for
suitable income rentals. CallJack Rawls with Al Watts Real
Estate EM. EM.

REAL ESTATE HARD TO
SELL? Don't worry about it.
We have traded many oron- -

erties profitably. Call Chet
Nelson. Eve. EM
Nelson & Nelson

REALTORS
1590 Commercial S.E. EM

81j Resort Frt perry"

FOR aale, lot on Devil's Lake.
PH. EM

818 Wonted, Heal Etot
SOLD! SOLD!

Property Listings Needed
134 S. Liberty. EM Eves.

EM EM 2 3122

Himmel & Ferris
REALTORS

BUY for cash. Well located hse.
W. Salem. Can remodel. Em-
met Rogera after 8 P.M. EM

850 Automotive
S52 House Trailers

WANTED. Good used hse. trailer
ref. camping. 1528 Santiam

Rd. Albany. WA

28 FT. Nashua 1958 model. Ex
cel. Cond. (1,500. EM

SPECIALS
1954- - 35 Ft. Schult-Tw- Bedrooms
1955--37 Ft Angrelns-Tw- Bed

rooms.
1953-4- 0 Ft. Spartanette Two

Bedrooms.
1(54-3- 0 Ft. Colonial-On- e Bedroom

Free Delivery on These
Jayhawk Trailer Sales

RESERVE NOW!
Rent Vacation-Lan- Trailers Wil

son's Mobil, EM Neu
feldt Texaco, EM

VACATION SPECIALS.
14' TO 25'

Lana Lane. 1940 Lana Ave.

TRAILER TOWING
Ore.. Wash.. Calif.

JAYHAWK TRAILER CONVOY
2840 Portland Rd. EM

Trailer Sales

BEST BUYS

In Model Homes
Now In progress, low down pay

ment.
The Finest Names in Mobile

Homes
O Ventoura O Homette
O Nashua O Terry
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

OPEN EVES 'TIL V P.M.
404 No. Church EM
Across from Meier k Franks
'53 37 ft. Kit Imperial Mdl.

trailer home, Exc. cond. Ma
Dallas. Dennis Posey.

649 N. FirvUla Rd.
FAMILY trsiler hse., 47 ft. Hen-sle- y

'57 model. 3 bdrm., bath
8c half, all equipped, incl. air
cond. This is clesr st will trade
for Salem Real Estate. What
Have You? Call owner days
EM Eve. EM

VACATION trailers for rent.
Howser Bros. EM for
reservations.

20' HOUSE trailer $200. See at
2305 N. Liberty.

VAGABOND

GREAT LAKES
For the Best buy In Mobil

Homes See
Jayhawk Trailer Sales

2640 Portland Rd.
CLEAN 18 Hasco trlr. hse.,

$300. J. Taylor. Rt. $, Box 351.

RON'S RENTS AND SELLS
T A r k TjrWl TT5 ATT CDC

.04 krchrt em'M80I

CLYDE

REALTOR
EM FIAT

FROM $1369

CANDALARIA
home on a large well landscaped

xncnen. uwntr is an uraij
transferred to New York. Priced

LITTLE
ranch style home located East

with a fireplace, kitchen has nice
unfinished upstairs with a pos- -

race as.wu.

PHONE EM

Tom Fagan EM
Bill Woelke EM

aaaniiai aw

nay Calaea

approved for (12,500 at requires
A brick ilanter,
new tweed arpe ting give It a
Ask Adnenne Sercombe to aee

huge trees. You lust have to aee
he will show anytime Eve.

- BY

quick sale $14,250. Call EM
St.

DIST.

Next 2 bedroom home. large lot
with trees. Fatio, owner tra
ferred. only (eo04.

G. A. Vicary, Realtor
1980 CHERRY EM

TRANSFERRED
Sell equity $30 2 bdrm. house

inquire tzi Hosemont ' I. Sa
lera after p.m.
bdrm. Nr. park it Mkt.

place for kiddies that you will
love to show by sdd t. Olaf
Thonstad Realtor. Mi Capitol
N E. Em

BY owner: Older type 2 bdrm.
house, close In. $3,750. $350 dn.
EM

DRIVE by 22$ S. High and
pnone r--

afV.rfli ilmm

4 Bedrms. 1 Baths
HAVE YOU A LARGE FAM

ILY? This wUl lit your needs
at a price you can afford to
pay. Forced air heat to all
rooms, fireplace, a good trsf-ft- c

pattern and the upstairs
2 bedrms were designed for
children. Just 10 years old and
built under F.H.A. Inspections.
Price $13,000 YES JUST
$13,000. Call Al. Watts EM

eve EM

BEDRMS. FAMILY ROOM
Lovely new home nearing com

pletion In the new LomDard
Addition. Spacious entry hall
sets off the pleasant 20xi4 foot
living room. Family room is
18x15 with beautiful panelling.
Two appealing fireplaces, 2

baths with ceramic tile, dou-
ble garage, builtin oven and
range and dishwssher, brick
front It lust has every-
thing and priced to sell by
Len Wittcnburg, quality build-
er, for $15,750.00. Call Al.
Watts EM eve EM

Court N E. Off. EM

$7,750
(LOW DN PAYMENT)

Will buy this value packed 2
bdrm. home. Close to bus,
store. W.W. carpet, custom
drapes, full daylite bsmt,
fenced yard. Owner will fi-

nance. EM

807 Apt'i. Cetirt$ for Sole

located in S.E. 'Salem
on bus line, good Income.
Room to build. EM

EXTRA nice duplex by owner.
see to appreciate, em

808 Lot$ For Solo

$25 DN., $15 A M0., $800
51X183 No restrictions Elec

tricity and water there.
A. McGLAUFLIN, OWNER
N. High EM EM

LOTS In Garden of Meditation,
Hestiawn Mem. cemetery XM.

after 3 p.m.
Nice comer lot 80 x 120 north,

fiwi. x. ju jut appoint
ment.

Large lot OO'xlSO' Englewood
1st. Owner EM.

BUILDERS wooded view city
lots. Streets t Water. Deeds
given. Terms. EM days.

10 Farm For Sale

FRUITLAND Dist. 1 bdrm.
mod. 4 yr. eld home with A
acre, er 1$ seres. EM

THE

BIG

14 I. High St.

OWNERS HAVE LEFT STATE
PRICE HAS BEEN DRAS-

TICALLY REDUCED FOR
QUICK SALE Split level
home In Candalarla District.
Fine view property, 3 bdrm.
home, 2 full baths. Lovely
waU to wall carpets In llv.
rm. It din. rm. Nice drapes.
Kitchen has dishwssher 8c lge.
Westinghouse Range. Mahog-
any woodwork thruout. Montag
furnace. Dble. garage.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Pb. EM

OUT OF TOWN OWNER Wants
to sell 3 bdrm. home adja-
cent to' Mornlngslde School

rounds. Din. rm. 10 x 13.
Largest 14 x 14. Large lot.
Ideal for children. Price $12,500
CALL WALT SOCOLQFSKY-r-Ev-

Ph. EM

CONVENIENT TO ALL
SCHOOLS SOUTH-Fl-ne fam-
ily home. 3 bdrms. k bath.
Lge. llv. rm. with fireplace,

decorated, aluminum
dandy location, call Ron Klaus,

Ph. EM

YOU HAVE?

PRALL

Home EM

din. rm., kitchen, full basmt.,
oU forced air furnace. Beauti-
fully landscaped. $11,000.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

2$ ACRES LOCATED SOUTH
OF SALEM All In bearing
orchard, just off paved road!
Nice view. A beautiful place
to Duuq, jsargain at soauu.
CALL G. H. CRABENHORST,
JR.

104 ACRES approx. 7 miles
irom saiem. Has 2 Ddrm.
home with fireplace, floor fur.
nace. Barn has stanchions for
zi cows. Approx. 40 acres cult.
ground seeded to grass. 20

. acres Irrigated. Has lake of
approx. i acres, springs. Bal-
ance of land timbered pasture.
Located on paved highway.
Price (20,000. includes Irriga-
tion equipment. Ford tractor
and line of farm machinery.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve. Ph.
EM

PH. EM

EM

MANBRIN DRIVE

Very neat 2 bdrm home with
basement. City water on aewer,
beautiful landscaped yard, gar-
age. Auto Oil fumance, lg Irv-
ing rm with fireplace and pic-
ture window, (22x14) Dinjig
rm. w-- carpet, low taxes,
only (12.500. terms Office EM

Evenings Schredcr em
Owens em

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)

' 318 Church NE

ISM'S BEST 8iS
something; special

Spacious home in a beautiful set-
ting with patio A: barbeaue on
the creek. 3 Bdrms, DR. den
sewing rm, 2 baths. Close to
all schools, bus It Shopping

.Center. You must see to
(19.500. Call M. H.

r'Mort" Prominski (eve ph Em

AL ISAAK It CO., REALTORS
322 Church St. NE. Salem
Pb EM 4 3311 or EM

10 MODELS
SEDANS

STAT. WGNS.

UP

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS

LIQUIDATION

Of '58 Pontiac
EXECUTIVE CARS

180 LIBERTY ST., SE

&

53 Miles Per Gal.

ELSNER'S
Foreign Car Headquarters

CENTER & HIGH SALEM

ENGLEWOOD. Priced for
for appt. 1800 N. 24th

Cheapies
No. 1: DANDY 1 BDRM. HOME

nice fenced yard, city aewer.
water, - bus, near school ft
tores $500 Down full price

$4500. NO, 2: SUBURB 1
HUUM noma east with an.
gar. Electric range, refriger-
ator Included, (300 Down, full
price $5000. Call Fred Brae- -
nan Eve. CM

Trade or Offer
Furnished 5 room home with

fireplace, Englewood dlst. good S

locsuon lor state workers,
near schools, bus, shopping,
nice deep yard with shade
trees, asking only $7$30. Im
mediate possession, opea to
offer, or trade for trailer
house or possible Eugene prop
erly can oe soia unrurmsi
if desired. Call Mr. Bourne
Eve. EM

Joe Bourne Realtor I
1140 N. Capitol EM

2 BDRM. small dn. Dvmt. $8,200.
2285 N. 5th. EM after
a p.m.

SELL OR TRADE
2 bedroom, 4 years old, fire

place, fenced yard, fruit trees
trade for small acreage.

Beautiful homes and lots In out
n located on North

River Road Homes oi
each night from 8:30 to 1:30
for your Inspection.

Eve. Phones EM and EM

&
S

REALTY
River Rd. EM

RIVER VIEW HOME 474

Conveniently located
3 bedrooms
1 full bath
2 half baths
Basement
Large living room
Fireplace
Breakfast nook

4) Double garage
4) Fenced back yard

WONDERFUL HOME FOR
YOUNG COUPLE WITH
GROWING CHILDREN

PRICE $13,500
VICTOR H. SWORD

REALTOR
139 S. Liberty EM 2 (058

Kves. EM
Lot

BASEMENT HOME E.
335,

Wonderful buy on this 2 bdrm
4nome. urge living room,

with dinette, has colored
bath fixtures. Gsrage has room
for two cars. Large lot, paved
street. Five years old and only
(8,950, Terms. Csll Ralph
Stewart EM eves EM

RAWLINS REALTY

05 Chemeketa Office Em
, bdrm. home, lg. corner lot.

desirable loe- - 3222 Willamette
Dr.. EM eves. t wkends.

BONNEVILLE SPORT COUPE .

Beautiful Redwood copper and Patina Ivory wltn nydramatic,
radio, heater, power steering, power brakes, I Z.I. glass, dual
exhiusts, rear set speaker, Lamp group, white walls, etc., low
mllesge, factory warranty.

REGULAR PRICE WAS $4812

CONVENIENCE PLUS!
WALKING DISTANCE TO TOWN 4 blk to Bush School. Near

Bush park. Right on bus line. This is a roomy hse with a
22 x 20 living rm, fireplace. 3 bdrm. Basement. Priced at
(12,000. Call Edith Andrews. Eve. EM

VIEW THE MOUNTAINS
TERRIFIC CUT IN PRICE of this home. Out of town owner says

"Sell'' 2 bdrm. home with beautiful view of mountains. Lo-
cated In South Village. Separate dining room. Kitchen with
nice eating area. Nicely landscaped. Price has recently been
cut to (9.950. Good financing. Assume 4',fc loan. Call
Dorothy Deal. Evt. EM

ATTRACTIVE 3 BDRM. & DEN HOME
4 YR. OLD HOME In Keizer Dist. S bdrm. separate dining rm.

attached garage. Den or extra bedroom over garsge. Owner
must sell because of health. Priced at $10,750 Call Dale
Rayburn. Eva. EM

STAR CHIEF CATALlNA SEDAN .
$3658 RAMBLERS ARE

ROLLING
Committment of 40 new RAMBLERS

Beautiful Patina Ivory & Marlln Turquoise wltn all leather
interior, specall 310 hp engine, hydramatlc, power steering
power brakes, Selectronic radio, resr seat speakers, heater
dual exhausts, windshield washers, E.Z.I, glsss, padded dash,
back up lltes. Mirror Group, white walls, etc., only 2,000
miles, factory warranty.

REGULAR PRICE WAS $465

SUPER CHIEF CATALlNA SEDAN $3245
Striking Ascot Grey snd Greystone White with matching
Morrohide Interior, hydrsmatic, radio, heater, power steering,
power brakes, back up lltes. E.Z.I, glass, windshield wsshers,
white walls, etc., only 2700 miles, factory warranty.

REGULAR PRICE WAS $4124

CHIEFTAIN CATALlNA SEDAN
Outstanding Graystone White and Rangoon Red with US hp
engine, hydrsmatic, radio, heater, back up lltes, white walls

1500 miles, factory warranty.
REGULAR PRICE WAS 380t

CHIEFTAIN CATALlNA COUPE . . 073

1590 COMERCIAL SE

TRADE TRADE TRADE
Tour smsll house of ssme value

$7950 on this large 3 bdrm.
older home on corner lot. neat
as a pin inside with loads of
room, the location Is perfect
for future business possibili-
ties, near stores, school 8c bus.
This is a (must see) with
Mr. Miller at EM or
EM

ONION FARM
19.4 Acres of the finest Lake

Lablsh soU, all under Irriga-
tion, very good 12 yr. old13
bdrm. home, price of $2,750
includes lrrlg. equip. Call Geo.
J Patrnv to show EM
Eves. EM

ALLEN C. J

REALTOR
117 COURT PHONE EM

COMPLETELY furn. 3 bdrm.
home. By owner pccupant.
Walking dist. State Bldgs. 2

shopping ctrs. bsmt., gar.,
terms. EM

That we deliver 20 new RAMBLERS In the next 10 days.
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